FIRE HOSE REEL CABINET
SINGLE SURFACE TYPE, COMPLETE  E.G SHEET,
SOLID DOOR WITH WITH BREAK GLASS AND KEY
(MODEL: NF-SMPK-300)
750 300
85
0
30TYP
VENTILATION
KNOCK OUT
12
3
4
SAFETY SEAL
PASSION TO PROTECT
MADE IN UAE.
BREAK GLASSBREAK GLASS
WITH KEY FIRE HOSE REEL
NOTES :-
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NF SMPK 300
PAINT FINISH AS PER REQUIREMENT
DOOR OPENING RIGHT OR LEFT
CABINET TO ACCOMMODATE
1"x30Mtr. OR 3/4"x30Mtr.
CABINET MOUNTED /WALL
MOUNTED FIRE HOSE REEL
BRACKET POSITION RIGHT OR LEFT
KNOCK OUT AS PER INLET LINE
GENERAL TOLERANCE ±5MM
BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION
CABINET BODY 1.2mm ELECTRO GALVANISED
STEEL SHEET 11.
MATERIAL QTY.
SOLID DOOR 1.2mm ELECTRO GALVANISED
STEEL SHEET 12.
PIANO HINGES STAINLESS STEEL 13.
ROUND LOCK ALLOY STEEL 14.
UNIT HEIGHT 850MM
UNIT WIDTH 750MM
UNIT DEPTH 300MM
VENTILATION BOTH SIDE OF CABINET.